Farnell Page 609 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:16
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

n
s
u
m
e
r
U
n
it
s
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI
609Fuses, Circuit Breakers & Consumer Units
300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 609
Rating(A) Poles Sensitivity (mA) Mftrs. List No Order Code
RCDs
16 2 10 RMG160102 716-8172
25 2 10 RMG250102 716-8184
25 2 30 RMG250302 716-8196
25 4 30 RMG250304 716-8202
25 4 300 RMG253004 716-8214
40 2 30 RMG400302 716-8226
40 4 30 RMG400304 716-8238
40 2 300 RMG403002 716-8240
40 4 300 RMG403004 716-8251
63 2 30 RMG630302 716-8263
63 4 30 RMG630304 716-8275
63 2 100 RMG631002 716-8287
63 4 100 RMG631004 716-8299
63 4 300 RMG633004 716-8317
80 2 30 RMG800302 716-8329
100 2 30 RMG1000302 716-8354
Time Delayed
63 - 300 23146 716-8494
Accessories Mftrs. List No Order Code
MX shunt trip release: